

一貫道崇德學院
　　學年度第　　學期 共同授課、協同教學申請表
          申請日期：　　年　　月　　日
	□共同授課 □協同教學課程資料

	班級
	
	學分
	

	課程名稱
	
	時數
	

	共同授課、協同教學時間

	
	姓名
	職稱
	上課週數
	時間

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
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	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	合  計
	
	

	備註：



 申請人:                                        所長簽章：

